Where to find your favorite vendors:

Main Lobby
2 U 4 Home, LLC

Beadful Creations
Calligraphy by Pam
Friends of the CCL Book Sale
Handcrafted Handbags By Marianne Krug
PreMadeReMade

Children’s Room
Message in a Bottle Gifts & Décor
The Sugarplum Piggy

Circulation
Deb’s Stone & River Glass jewelry

Reference
Honee Pots Pottery
RJC Wood Creations
Sweet Enthusiasm

Multimedia
Delicate Designs
Limestone Basin
M S Timberworks
Soaptrium
Stained and Fused Glass By Jon Finkel

Struble Room - 2nd Floor
Album Cover Notebooks by Rich Wilhelm
Crafty Leopard
Crocheted Novelty Items by Robbie Harper
Dolly and Alice Designs
Groovyy Thingss
Holiday Ornaments by Linda Franz
Miscellany
Original Paintings & Photos by Christina Strommer
Sterling Silver Jewelry by Linda Lurcott
Susan Mars Jewelry Designs
Taylor Road Décor
Vintage Charm
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Saturday, December 11,2021
9:30a.m. - 3 p.m.

Welcome to the
Chester County Library
2021 Holiday Craft Show!
There are 29 artisans located
on the two floors of the Ilbrary’

Inside you will find a listing of al_;l.;- ==
the vendors, a description-of their
products, contact information &
their-location in the library.

Happy gift hunting! -




Main Lobby

2U 4 Home, LLC

Peter and Jazlynn Foster 2u4home@gmail.com
Soy-bees wax handmade and hand poured candles and
melts.

Beadful Creations

Bette Friedlander Bette@BeadfulCreations.com
Kumihimo, wire wrapping, wire weaving and bead embroi-
dery jewelry.

Calligraphy by Pam
Pam Bennett prbcallig82@gmail.com
Calligraphy: made to order glass ornaments, jewelry & greet-

ing cards.
www.prbcallig.com

FRIENDS of Chester County Library Book

Sale cclfriends@ccls.org
Used book sale benefitting Chester County Library.

Handbags by Marianne Krug
Marianne Krug mtkrug418@gmail.com
Handcrafted hand bags.

PreMadeReMade

Danielle Vincent premade.remade@gmail.com
Various styles of book art; all folded by hand and sight.
PreMadeReMade.etsy.com

Children’s Room

Message in a Bottle Gifts & Décor

Andrea Falkowski falkowskifalcons@gmail.com
Holiday themed home décor and gifts.
fb.me/MessageinaBottleGiftsandDecor

The Sugarplum Piggy

Rosemary Orrichio-Lash  rmorrichio24@gmail.com
Polymer clay charms for jewelry.
www.etsy.com/shop/TheSugarplumPiggy

Circulation

Deb’s Stone & River Glass jewelry

Debbie Foss difoss77@gmail.com
Jewelry made with glass, stone, petrified wood and fossils
collected from local rivers creeks and fields.
facebook@debfossriverglass www.wjfoss.net/jewelry/main

Reference

Honee Pots Pottery

Sharon Matthias sharonmatthias67@msn.com
Functional wheel-thown or hand-built pottery made to be
used and enjoyed.

Instagram@honeepotspottery

RJC Wood Creations

Robert Caltabiano rjcwoodcreations@gmail.com
Wood resin creations for the home.
www.rjcwoodcreations.com

Sweet Enthusiasm

Angela Hawkins ahawkins220@gmail.com
Baked goods: Cupcakes, cookies, brownies, cake jars, etc.
www. Sweetenthusiasm.com

Multimedia

Delicate Designs

Amanda Knight aknight@amandassilver.com
Sterling Silver jewelry created with semiprecious gem-
stones, freshwater pearls and crystals.
http;//amandassilver.com

Limestone Basin
Andrew Verbovszky  andrewverbovszky@gmail.com
Silver jewelry.

M S Timberworks
Michael Sheehan
Wooden gnomes and gifts.

mstimberworks@gmail.com

Soaptrium

Heather Kremser

Bath and beauty products.
www.soaptrium.com

mm_lily@yahoo.com

Stained and Fused Glass By Jon Finkel

Jon Finkel Jjfinkel61@gmail.com
Stained and fused glass ornaments, suncatchers, coasters,
votives and luminaries.

Struble Room - 2nd Floor

Album Cover Notebooks

Rich Wilhelm rfwilhelm@verizon.net
Notebooks from recovered album covers.
etsy.com/shop/ArtCreationsByChris

Struble Room - 2nd Floor (cont.)

Crafty Leopard
Nikki Margolin nikkimargolin@comcast.net
Custom printed hats, towels, potholders and coasters.

Crocheted Novelty Items
Robbie Harper 4842642252@mms.att.net
Crocheted novelty hats and scarves, towels and afghans.

Dolly and Alice Designs

Alyssa LaValley & Kristin Vosheski
alyssa.lavalleyl3@gmail.com

Whimsical, sweet and beautiful headbands, jewlery, cards,

etc.

Groovyy Thingss
Jennifer (Brook) Miller Jjenanam29@gmail.com
Handcrafted jewelry, crochet bags and animals.

Holiday Ornaments
Linda Franz Ifranz3619@gmail.com
Holiday ornaments and decorations

Miscellany
Gina Marie Curry ginamariecurry@gmail.com
Fluid art: Paintings and jewelry

Original Paintings and Photos

Christina Strommer cstrommer@me.com
Original photographs and paintings.
cjstrommerphotography.com

Sterling Silver Jewelry

Linda Lurcott lindalurcott@comcast.net
Handcrafted sterling silver jewelry made with gemstones
and other non-ferrous metals.

www.lindalurcott.com

Susan Mars Jewelry Designs
Susan Mars susan.mars@comcast.net
Handcrafted sterling and copper beaded jewelry.

Taylor Road Décor

Maya Potapova taylorroaddecor@gmail.com
Wooden signs for home décor made from reclaimed barn-
wood and wine barrels.

Vintage Charm

Sue Miller suzer108®@aol.com
Repurposed vintage jewelry, chalk painted vintage furniture,
seasonal décor.

www.etsy.com/shop,/VintageCharmbySuze



